
NAME SEAT ROLE EMAIL ALTERNATE ALTERNATE EMAIL

Elbby Antony University Advancement Division Representative AntonyE@uhcl.edu Lori Lopez LopezLR@uhcl.edu

Sue Brown Faculty 1 COE Faculty Representative Browns@uhcl.edu

Mary Harris Strategic Enrollment Management Division Representative HarrisM@uhcl.edu Johna McClendon McClendonJ@uhcl.edu

Mary Harris SAUS Administrative Support HarrisM@uhcl.edu

Lee Hilyer Library Department Representative Hilyer@uhcl.edu David Palmer PalmerD@uhcl.edu

J'Naudia Hunter-Phillips Student Accessibility Support Center Department Representative HunterJD@uhcl.edu

Jeff Lash Faculty 3 HSH Faculty Representative Lash@uhcl.edu Chris Ward WardChris@uhcl.edu

Erica Njoku USA Staff Representative Njoku@uhcl.edu

Roberta Raymond Chair Raymond@uhcl.edu

Jaime Richeson Student Affairs Division Representative Richeson@uhcl.edu Chuck Crocker Crocker@uhcl.edu

Skylar Rolf Faculty 2 COB Faculty Representative Rolf@uhcl.edu

Bianca Schonberg USA Staff Representative Schonberg@uhcl.edu

Sai Sreerama Office of Information Technology Department Representative Sreerama@uhcl.edu LeeBrian Gaskins Gaskins@uhcl.edu

Brian Stephens Faculty 4 CSE Faculty Representative StephensB@uhcl.edu Paul Withey Withey@uhcl.edu

Mary Washington Co-Chair Division Representative WashingtonMa@uhcl.edu

Mary Washington Facilities Scheduling Coordinator Function Representative WashingtonMa@uhcl.edu

Doug Wells AVP Facilities Department Representative WellsDo@uhcl.edu Dariel Resendez Resendez@uhcl.edu

TBD SGA

FY2023 - FY2024
Space Allocation and Utilization Subcommittee (SAUS) Roster


